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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
25.09.2025 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. JÓŹWIAK, Mikołaj 11 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 28.60
2. BANCEWICZ, Natan 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 29.55
3. KWAŚNIAK, Maciej 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 29.65
4. GŁOWACKI, Wojciech 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 30.02
5. GRABOWSKI, Piotr 11 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 30.10
6. OWCZAREK, Kacper 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 30.73
7. MROCZEK, Ksawery 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 30.75
8. SMYKA, Kacper 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 32.55
9. PLEWIŃSKI, Bartosz 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 32.93

10. FILIPIAK, Aleksander 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 33.98
11. KRAJEWSKI, Jan 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.77
12. LEWANDOWSKI, Norbert 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.23
13. OSTROWISKI, Dawid 11 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.86
14. RYGIELSKI, Marcel 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.79
15. KURTA, Wojciech 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 37.24
16. ŁASKI, Kryspin 13 SP 41 Łódź 38.63
17. PRZYROWSKI, Adam 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.66
18. SCHABOWSKI, Alan 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.88
19. BURSKI, Franciszek 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.14

KUKULAK, Antoni 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.14
21. BŁĄKAŁA, Mateusz 14 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 40.65
22. PIEKIELNY, Krzysztof 11 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 42.03
23. ŁUCZAK, Stanisław 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 42.07
24. HALBRYT, Aleksaner 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.34
25. KRAKOWSKI, Mikołaj 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.71
26. KOZŁOWSKI, Oskar 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.31
27. NOWAK, Marcin 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.40
28. HOLWEK, Filip 15 SP Piątkowisko 45.56
29. MAJCHERSKI, Mikołaj 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.89
30. CYRULSKI, Wojciech 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.20
31. MIRKIEWICZ, Maciej 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.21
32. KRUŚ, Karol 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.56
33. NOWICKI, Szymon 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.71
34. BŁĄKAŁA, Piotr 17 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.73
35. DWORCZAK, Oliwier 14 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.88
36. SMITH, Kacper 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.94
37. MARCINIAK, Maksymilian 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.11
38. FABISZEWSKI, Bartosz 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.31
39. PRZYBYŁ, Jakub 11 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.62
40. MACHAŁOWSKI, Michał 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.68
41. DUBEK, Jan 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.74
42. SŁOMKOWSKI, Filip 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 50.52
43. NOWAK, Antek 16 EDU Libre Aleksandrów Łódzki 50.93
44. KOŁUDZKI, Jan 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.00
45. RUTOWICZ, Wiktor 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.21
46. FILIPIAK, Adam 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.40
47. DYMECKI, Kuba 12 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.92
48. OLCZYK, Wojciech 17 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 52.70
49. SZULCZEWSKI, Jakub 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.09
50. PESTA, Aleks 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.93
51. SZEWC, Szymon 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 56.66
52. ZARĘBSKI, Miłosz 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 57.92
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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. PAJSZCZYK, Maksymilian 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.86
54. PIERZGALSKI, Bartłomiej 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 59.84
55. KĄDZIELA, Tymon 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.65
56. TRZCIŃSKI, Dawid 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.86
57. ANTONI, Trawiński 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.03
58. DĘBSKI, Piotr 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.58
59. KACZOROWSKI, Tymoteusz 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.79
60. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Marcel 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:08.70
61. GŁÓWCZYŃSKI, Miłosz 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:09.55
62. PAWLAK, Wojciech 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.22
63. WITKOWSKI, Maurycy 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.73
64. SZEWC, Dawid 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:29.13

DYSKW. SZCZEPANIAK, Oskar 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki

6 - 8 lat

1. BŁĄKAŁA, Piotr 17 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.73
2. KOŁUDZKI, Jan 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.00
3. OLCZYK, Wojciech 17 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 52.70
4. KĄDZIELA, Tymon 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.65
5. TRZCIŃSKI, Dawid 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.86
6. DĘBSKI, Piotr 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.58
7. KACZOROWSKI, Tymoteusz 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.79
8. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Marcel 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:08.70
9. PAWLAK, Wojciech 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.22

10. WITKOWSKI, Maurycy 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:20.73
11. SZEWC, Dawid 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:29.13

DYSKW. SZCZEPANIAK, Oskar 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki

9 lat

1. SCHABOWSKI, Alan 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.88
2. CYRULSKI, Wojciech 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.20
3. DUBEK, Jan 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.74
4. SŁOMKOWSKI, Filip 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 50.52
5. NOWAK, Antek 16 EDU Libre Aleksandrów Łódzki 50.93
6. FILIPIAK, Adam 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.40
7. SZULCZEWSKI, Jakub 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.09
8. PESTA, Aleks 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.93
9. SZEWC, Szymon 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 56.66

10. ZARĘBSKI, Miłosz 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 57.92
11. PAJSZCZYK, Maksymilian 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.86
12. ANTONI, Trawiński 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.03
13. GŁÓWCZYŃSKI, Miłosz 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:09.55

10 lat

1. RYGIELSKI, Marcel 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.79
2. PRZYROWSKI, Adam 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.66
3. HALBRYT, Aleksaner 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.34
4. NOWAK, Marcin 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.40
5. HOLWEK, Filip 15 SP Piątkowisko 45.56
6. MAJCHERSKI, Mikołaj 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.89
7. MIRKIEWICZ, Maciej 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.21
8. FABISZEWSKI, Bartosz 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.31
9. MACHAŁOWSKI, Michał 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.68

10. RUTOWICZ, Wiktor 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 51.21
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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 10 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. PIERZGALSKI, Bartłomiej 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 59.84


